
 
FEE STRUCTURE 

For M.Tech. Programmes 

Applicable to Students Admitted in the Academic Session 2021-22  

 
A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars 

Full Time Regular Part Time Registration 

GEN/OBC/

EWS 

SC/ST/ 

PwD 

Sponsored 

(all 

category)/ 

External**/ 

QIP 

External 
Project 

Fellow 

Internal 

Permanent 

Faculty/ 

Staff of 

RGIPT 

1 Admission Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 

2 
Alumni Membership 

Fee 
1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

3 
Student’s Welfare 

Fund 
1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 

4 Thesis 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

 Total 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 4,000.00 

B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE) 

1 Caution Money 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 6,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 

C. SEMESTER FEE PAYABLE FOR EACH SEMESTER (NON REFUNDABLE) 

1 Tuition Fee 10,000.00 0.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 

2 Examination 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

3 
Registration/ 

Enrollment 
500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

4 Amenities 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 

5 
Academic activities 

fee 
5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

 Total 18,000.00 8,000.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 18,000.00 16,500.00 

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER) 

1 
TOTAL OF ‘A’, ‘B’ 

& ‘C’ 
34,000.00 24,000 69,000 66,000.00 34,000 20,500 

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES FOR OTHER SEMESTER 

1 TOTAL OF ‘C’ 18,000.00 8,000.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 18,000.00 16,500.00 

  

**Students who return back to their parent institution/organization after completing the course work. These students will pay the 

fees as given below: 

Tuition Fee Rs. 5000.00 + Examination Fee Rs. 1000.00 + Registration/Enrollment Fee Rs. 500.00 = Total Rs. 6500.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Fee for Foreign Students 

 (For SAARC Countries) (For Other Countries) 

A At the time of Admission US $ 2500.00 + Rs. 71,300.00 US $ 3500.00 + Rs. 71,300.00 

B Semester Fee US $ 2500.00 + Rs. 55,300.00 US $ 3500.00 + Rs. 55,300.00 



 
 

Bank Account Details for Fees Payment: (Energy Institute, Bengaluru) 

Account Holder:      Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology 

Account No:            50441574197 

Bank Name:             Indian Bank 

Branch Code:          06547 

IFSC Code:             IDIB000R526 

MICR Code:           560019078 

Bank Contact No:   080-23326060 

Branch Address:    136, Dr Raj Kumar Road, 1
st
 Block, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru 560010 

 

 


